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SV Eintracht Hohkeppel Abt. Tennis (4220)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgdiltig, 01.10.2023

Anlage
Schoénenborn 37, 51789 Lindlar
tennis@sve-hohkeppel.de

Sportwart/in
Winkels, Jorg
joergleopold66@gmail.com

Schiedsrichterobmann
Duckwitz, Michael
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Damen 30 1 (4er) | 2. Bezirksliga 4-er
MF: Dorothee Dérmbach; T 0173 9348647

d.doermbach@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
L6hr, Tatjana
Winkels, Camilla
Selbach, Kirsten

Biick, Brigitte
Duckwitz, Melanie
Orth, Nicole
Kénig, Anke

Kop, Kathrin
Schiks, Karina
Ruhnke, Christina
Bunk, Andrea
Brunotte, Ina

14 Steffens, Silvia
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Doérmbach, Dorothee

ID-Nr.

27100959
27752014
27600842
26901252
25702088
27553499
28001178
27251003
28451915
28251936
27253288
27951651
29053611
27653894

LK

LK18,5
LK19,4
LK19,9
LK23,8
LK21,4
LK20,4
LK21,0
LK24,5
LK24,3
LK24,3
LK24,5
LK24,7
LK22,8
LK24,7
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